Position Other Positions Held

Transportation Planner

Transportation Coordinator

Transportation Scheduler

Transportation Scheduler

Transportation Scheduler

Accounting Specialist

Senior Accounting Clerk

Transportation Scheduler

Transportation Scheduler

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Controllers Office -
Transportation Unit

Total Wages

$82,922

$77,367

$73,041

$71,542

$69,355

$57,029

$52,036

$43,944

$43,235



