	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$82,922
2.	Transportation Coordinator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$77,367
3.	Transportation Scheduler		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$73,041
4.	Transportation Scheduler		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$71,542
5.	Transportation Scheduler		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$69,355
6.	Accounting Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$57,029
7.	Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$52,036
8.	Transportation Scheduler		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$43,944
9.	Transportation Scheduler		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Transportation Unit	\$43,235